N7
AllinaHealth

& 2025 SCHEDULE

Presented by Pentz Homes

Sunday, May 11*

*Exhibition Match with Géneral Admission tickets ‘

SPM | IndyEleven

Sunday, May 18*

*Exhibition Match with Géneral Admission tickets ‘

5 P M ‘ Kansas Citwaurrent |
TCO Stadium - Eagan, MN

EE

Presented by Face Foundrie

+ Thursday, May 22 | 7PM |  Rochesterfc

Sunday, May 25 | 7PM |  RKCThird Coast

Friday, May 30 | 6PM | Ruwverlight

Sunday, June 1 | SPM | ShiasocinDutchiion

Presented by nVent

+

Friday, June 6 | 7PM | SiouxFalisCity FC

Presented by Allina

+

Sunday, June 8 | 4PM | RHCTHird Coast

Presented by MN Lottery

+

Thursday, June12 | 7PM |  ChicagoCityDutchLions

Saturday, June 14 | 12PM |  RochesterfC

Tuesday, June17 | 7PM |  SiouxFalisCityFC_

Friday, June 20 | 7PM |  SiouxFallsCity FC_

Presented by St. Paul & Minnesota Foundation

Sunday, June22 | 4PM |  Riverlight

+

Presented by Centerpoint Energy

Saturday, June28 | 7PM |  Rochesterfc

SAINT PAUL

(® Pentz Homes FACE FOUNDRIE’ AllinaHealth#¥ 4 & MINNESOTA

Scan to get tickets or
match information or

visit mnaurora.com V2

A MINNESOTA LOTTERY CenterPoin.
nvent © Freryy




